MARCH 2026

Wed 4th March 6.44pm
Thurs 5th March 7.19pm
Fri 6th March 7.53pm

APRIL 2026 "" ASTROTOURISM
Fri 3rd April 6.27pm

Sat 4th April 7.04pm
Sun 5th April 7.45pm

Thanks to Astrotourism WA
(astrotourismwa.com.au) for

MAY 2026 kindly providing these dates.

Sun 3rd May 6.25pm
Mon 4th May 7.12pm
Tues 5th May 8.02pm

JUNE 2026

Mon 1st June 5.57pm
Tues 2nd June 6.49pm
Wed 3rd June 7.43pm

Thanks to Richard Young

ill\LleI ithJG v 6.32 Photography for use of his
e uly ©.52pm Stai to the M hoto.
Thurs 2nd July 7.25pm alrease o the Moon photo

Fri 3rd July 8.18pm

JULY / AUGUST 2026
Thurs 30th July 6.13pm
Fri 31st July 7.05pm
Sat 1st August 7.57pm

AUGUST 2026

Sat 29th August 6.43pm

Sun 30th August 7.36pm

Mon 31st August 8.31pm

Staircase to the Moon Night

SEPTEMBER 2026 Markets at Town Beach are

Sun 27th Sept 6.22pm
Mon 28th Sept 7.20pm
Tues 29th Sept 8.21pm

held on selected Staircase
to the Moon dates.
Times: 4PM - 8PM

OCTOBER 2026

Tues 27th Oct 7.10pm
Wed 28th Oct 8.17pm
Thurs 29th Oct 9.24pm

The Staircase to the Moon phenomenon
happens with the rising moon on selected
dates across Roebuck Bay, Broome.

Visibility may vary depending on the local SCAN QR CODE TO
weather, tides, sunset and moonrise. FIND OUT MORE

PHOTO: RICHARD YOUNG PHOTOGRAPHY
www.richardyoungphotography.com.au
Instagram: richard.youngphotography

* BROOME VISITOR CENTRE  www.visitbroome.com.au
(O visitBroome.com.au call 08 9195 2200



